
MULTINATIONS JUNIOR 2010

Risultati
POS LN RELAY NAT TEAM FINAL

SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 100 m 200 m Totale 300 m Totale

4x200 m Freestyle - Women
Heat

1 4 FRANCE FRA FRANCE 8'21.18
CREUSOT Elodie 1994 FRA 1'01.87 2'06.19 2'06.19
TOUATI Assia 1995 FRA 3'07.52 2'05.78 4'11.97
AMARDEILH Camille 1995 FRA 5'13.47 2'07.19 6'19.16
BONNET Charlotte 1995 FRA 7'18.85 2'02.02 8'21.18

2 5 GERMANY GER GERMANY 8'21.94
KOHLER Sarah 1994 GER 1'00.85 2'06.81 2'06.81
FRIEDRICH Johanna 1995 GER 3'08.30 2'06.63 4'13.44
LIPPOK Silke 1994 GER 5'13.16 2'02.40 6'15.84
WENK Alexandra 1995 GER 7'16.38 2'06.10 8'21.94

3 3 ITALY ITA ITALY 8'31.06
LEONI Ludovica 1994 ITA 1'02.29 2'08.25 2'08.25
CROCIONE Giorgia 1994 ITA 3'09.95 2'06.02 4'14.27
GIACONE Chiara 1994 ITA 5'16.33 2'08.49 6'22.76
IELE Federica 1995 ITA 7'25.14 2'08.30 8'31.06

4 6 POLAND POL POLAND 8'49.80
KILIJANSKA Donata 1995 POL 1'02.94 2'08.85 2'08.85
JAGODA Julia 1995 POL 3'14.23 2'14.78 4'23.63
PODLECKA Agnieszka 1994 POL 5'27.02 2'10.50 6'34.13
ZELAZNA Paulina 1994 POL 7'39.59 2'15.67 8'49.80

5 2 GREECE GRE GREECE 8'54.72
IAKOVIDOU Themida 1994 GRE 1'02.93 2'09.87 2'09.87
PAPPA Vasiliki 1994 GRE 3'18.18 2'16.52 4'26.39
GKOURNELOU Alexandra 1995 GRE 5'30.82 2'11.49 6'37.88
VARDA Eftychia 1994 GRE 7'43.72 2'16.84 8'54.72
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